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Siggy's Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Main Courses

NACHOS

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch
GRILLED CHEESE LUNCH

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main Course

FRESH CUT FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Appetizers

HOUSE CHIPS

$2.0

$9.0

$6.0

$9.0

$7.0

$5.0

$2.5

$5.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Starters & Sides

PORK EGG ROLLS $7.0

Small Plates

PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA $7.0

Various
CHEESE SAUSAGE $8.0

Lunch Favorites

PUB BURGER LUNCH $10.0
Appetizers & Bar Bites
BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $11.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Breakfast Side Orders
EGGS A LA CARTE $1.0
Pancakes And Waffles &
Toasts

FRENCH PANCAKES $6.0

Boxed Lunches

DELI SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0

Poorboy's Omelets

SPANISH $9.0
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The Waffle Iron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $10.0

Breakfast Baguettes
3 BACON $3.0

Hot Lunch Sandwiches

STEAK SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
Grocery Box

4 TOMATOES $1.0
Lunch Cold Salad
Sandwiches

EGG SALAD LUNCH $7.0

Lunch Lock Jammin
Sandwich
FRIED COD SANDWICH LUNCH $11.0

Lunch Altitude
Adjustment Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
Lunch Salads &Amp;Amp;
Cold Platters

SALAD PLATTER LUNCH $10.0
Bbq Fiesta Tacos

3 TACOS $8.0

Restaurant Category

CUBAN

Artisanal Burger

CHEESE BACON

Uncategorized

CLUB SANDWICH LUNCH

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO
PASTA MEATBALLS

Burger
HAMBURGER STEAK
PUB BURGER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Popular Items
CHICKEN WINGS LUNCH
BISCUIT GRAVY

$8.0

$10.0

$8.0
$10.0

$11.0
$10.0

$6.0
$2.0

$2.0
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Bigger Stuff

SIGGY'S BURGER $10.0
FISH ANF CHIPS $11.0
Burgers &Amp; Wings
Lunch

SIGGY'S BURGER LUNCH $11.0
TIGER PAW LUNCH $10.0
Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN $11.0

Lunch Specials

CATFISH FILET $11.0
GREEK SALAD LUNCH $7.0
TUNA SALAD LUNCH $8.0

Burgers &amp;

Sandwiches
TIGER PAW BURGER $10.0
THE COCKY BURGER $10.0

DEEP-FRIED GRILLED CHEESE

SANDWICH $8.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
PANINI
TUNA STEAK

Wraps

PESTO WRAP

GREEK WRAP
CHEESEBURGER WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Starters

STEAK SKEWERS
VEGGIE EGG ROLLS
GROUPER BITES
SEARED SCALLOPS
SIGGY 'S STEAK

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

AHI TUNA

SAUSAGE

OATMEAL

MILK

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES
GRITS

BITES
ONION RINGS
POTATO SKINS
CUCUMBER SALAD
ENGLISH MUFFIN
ONE PANCAKES

Entrées
GREEN BEAN FRIES

JALEPENO CHEESE

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$6.0
$12.0

$13.0

$12.0
$3.0
$4.0
$2.0

$7.0
$2.5

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$2.0
$3.0

$7.0
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PEEL AND EAT SHRIM  $11.0
’ MARINATED OLIVES

by MUSHROOMS DI VINO

HUMMUS TRIO

CROSTINI BEER CHEESE
10" CHEESE QUESADILLA
FLATBREAD PIZZA
SHRIMP BASKET

Breakfast

#1 BREAKFAST SPECIALS
#2 BREAKFAST SPECIALS
#3 BREAKFAST SPECIALS
#4 BREAKFAST SPECIALS
#5 BREAKFAST SPECIALS
#6 BREAKFAST SPECIALS
ONE EGG SPECIAL

1 BISCUIT

FRESH FRUIT CUP

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
WEDGE SALAD

GREEK SALAD
SIDE SALAD

$4.0
$4.0
$9.0
$7.0
$7.0
$11.0
$10.0

$8.0
$7.0
$9.0
$8.0
$4.0
$6.0
$6.0
$1.0
$3.0

$7.0
$7.0
$3.0

SIDE SALAD LUNCH
CHEF SALAD LUNCH
ENTREE SALAD LUNCH
TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICH

LUNCH $10.0
CORNED PASTRAMI SANDWICH $10.0
LUNCH

CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH $8.0
SANDWICH SOUP LUNCH $8.0
SANDWICH SALAD LUNCH $8.0

Sandwiches

CUBAN SANDWICH
REUBEN SANDWICH $12.0

PHILLY SANDWICH $11.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0
STEAK SANDWICH $10.0
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
REUBEN SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
CUBAN SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0

ROAST BEEF AU JUS SANDWICH
LUNCH

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH
LUNCH

THE COCKY SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER LUNCH $11.0

$10.0

$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 15:00-23:00
Friday 15:00-01:30
Saturday 11:00-01:30
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 15:00-22:00
Wednesday 15:00-22:00
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